
 

GROUP

WHEN ORDERING PARTS, SPECIFY MODEL NUMBER, SERIAL NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION OF PARTS REQUIRED

PAGE:

MODEL:

DATE:

FD

7.2

 7
Released 01-2016

FRONT FENDER, CBSD

REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION

34375 Kit, Front Fender, CBSD,MY13

1 34262 Fender, FD Front CBSD, Narrow, MY14
2 33435 Support, Fender, Front, MY13
3 33446 Support, Fender, Front, MY13
4 18131 Mud Flap, Logo, Terex
5 33872 Bumper, Rubber, 1.5" DIA X 3/4” DUR 70A
6 19142 Bolt, BHSCS, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4”
7 19272 Washer, Flat, 3/8 A325
8 19353 Nut, Auto Style, 3/8-16, GRC
9 19114 Bolt, HHCS, 1 /2-13 X1-3/4, GR8
10 19093 Washer, Flat, 1/2 A325
11 19354 Nut, Auto Style, 1/2-13, GRC (Lock)

REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION

12 19123 Bolt, BHSCS, 3/8-16 X 1"
13 22288 Washer, FNDR, 3/8” X 1-1/4”, ZP
14 19308 Washer, Flat, 3/8”, PVC
15 29371 Handle, Cab Access, Work Space
16 19107 Bolt, HHCS, 3/8” X 1-1/4”, PF, GR8
17 19315 Washer, Fender, 3/8 X 1-1/4, GR2
18 19109 Bolt, HHCS, 3/8”-16 X 1-1/2”, PF, GR8
19 19053 Washer, Flat, 1/4”, SAE, ZP
20 19029 Bolt, HHCS, 1/4”-20 X 1", SS
21 19015 Washer, Lock, External, 1/4”, ZP
22 19352 Nut, Lock, Top, 1/4”-20, ZP, GRC

Click number attached to the 
part or the part numbers on the 
next pages to link to other parts, 
some parts may have no link

http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Support-Front-Fender-My13-p/33435.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Support-Front-Fender-My13-p/33435.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Fender-Mudflap-W-Terex-Logo-p/18131.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-Butskthd-3-8-16X1-1-4-p/19142.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-Butskthd-3-8-16X1-1-4-p/19142.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-3-8-Sae-Hhs-Pf-p/19272.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-3-8-Sae-Hhs-Pf-p/19272.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Lock-Top-3-8-16-Zp-Grc-p/19353.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Lock-Top-3-8-16-Zp-Grc-p/19353.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Lock-Top-3-8-16-Zp-Grc-p/19353.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Lock-Top-3-8-16-Zp-Grc-p/19353.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Lock-Top-3-8-16-Zp-Grc-p/19353.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Lock-Top-3-8-16-Zp-Grc-p/19353.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Bolt-HHCS-1-2-13-x-1-3-4-Grade-8-p/19114.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Bolt-HHCS-1-2-13-x-1-3-4-Grade-8-p/19114.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-3-8-Sae-Hhs-Pf-p/19272.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-3-8-Sae-Hhs-Pf-p/19272.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-3-8-Sae-Hhs-Pf-p/19272.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Washer-Structural-1-2-Astm-A325-Pf-p/19093.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Washer-Structural-1-2-Astm-A325-Pf-p/19093.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Autostyle-1-2-13-Grc-p/19354.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Nut-Autostyle-1-2-13-Grc-p/19354.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Bolt-Bhscs-3-8-16-X-1-Pf-p/19123.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Bolt-Bhscs-3-8-16-X-1-Pf-p/19123.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Bolt-Bhscs-3-8-16-X-1-Pf-p/19123.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-3-8-X1-1-4-Zinc-Plated-Fender-Washe-p/22288.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-3-8-X1-1-4-Zinc-Plated-Fender-Washe-p/22288.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-3-8-X1-1-4-Zinc-Plated-Fender-Washe-p/22288.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-3-8-X1-1-4-Zinc-Plated-Fender-Washe-p/22288.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/3-8-Flat-PVC-Fender-Washer-p/19308.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/3-8-Flat-PVC-Fender-Washer-p/19308.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/3-8-Flat-PVC-Fender-Washer-p/19308.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/3-8-Flat-PVC-Fender-Washer-p/19308.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Handle-Cab-Access-p/29371.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Handle-Cab-Access-p/29371.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-HHCS-3-8-X-1-1-4-Pf-Gr8-p/19107.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-HHCS-3-8-X-1-1-4-Pf-Gr8-p/19107.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Eaton-Fuller-19315-Gear-p/19315.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Eaton-Fuller-19315-Gear-p/19315.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-HHCS-3-8-16-X-1-1-2-Pf-Gr8-p/19109.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-HHCS-3-8-16-X-1-1-2-Pf-Gr8-p/19109.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-1-4-Sae-Zp-p/19053.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-1-4-Sae-Zp-p/19053.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-HHCS-1-4-20-X-1-1-4-Ss-p/19029.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-Bolt-HHCS-1-4-20-X-1-1-4-Ss-p/19029.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-1-4-S-S-p/19015.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Washer-Flat-1-4-S-S-p/19015.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-1-4-20-Zinc-Plated-Lock-Nut-p/19352.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Terex-Advance-1-4-20-Zinc-Plated-Lock-Nut-p/19352.htm
http://www.mixerandplantparts.com/Fender-Mudflap-W-Terex-Logo-p/18131.htm
Chris
Highlight




